PUNTA LAGOA TROPHY GRADE 3

The results after Day One: 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Date   9th MAR 2007
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 
	Delphine Casas
	Mailys Dulos
	Julie Bossard
	Sandra Azon
	Maria Campos
	Anne Bertin
	Mathilde Geron
	Catarina Lopes
	Mar Castañedo
	Amelia Gomez
	WIn
	Sailed
	Win %
	Place

	Delphine Casas
	 
	 
	 
	1
	1
	 
	 
	1
	1
	 
	4
	4
	100%
	1

	Mailys Dulos
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1
	1
	 
	1
	1
	4
	4
	100%
	1

	Julie Bossard
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1
	0
	1
	 
	 
	0
	2
	4
	50%
	4

	Sandra Azon
	0
	 
	 
	 
	1
	 
	0
	1
	 
	 
	2
	4
	50%
	4

	Maria Campos
	0
	 
	0
	0
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	0
	3
	0%
	7

	Anne Bertin
	 
	0
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1
	 
	1
	3
	4
	75%
	3

	Mathilde Geron
	 
	0
	0
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1
	2
	4
	50%
	4

	Catarina Lopes
	0
	 
	 
	0
	 
	0
	 
	 
	0
	 
	0
	4
	0%
	7

	Mar Castañedo
	0
	0
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1
	 
	 
	1
	3
	33%
	5

	Amelia Gomez
	 
	0
	1
	 
	 
	0
	0
	 
	 
	 
	1
	4
	25%
	6


